1
Frees you to put
people and equipment
where you want to.
Costs less per foot
than other signal-
boosting or distance-
extending techniques.

Jacket: Gray PVC
Mutual Capacitance:
16 pF/ft. (52.5 pF/m)
Outside Diameter: 0.30 to 0.33 in.
(76 to 84 mm)
Shield: 100% foil with tinned copper
drain wire
Standards: NEC® (National Electric
Code®) CL2 rated (general-
purpose use)
Technically Speaking
Specifications Ordering Information
ITEM CODE
Hypercable
DB25 Male to 36-pin Centronics Male
20-ft. (6.1-m) EQHYP7-0020
30-ft. (9.1-m) EQHYP7-0030
50-ft. (15.2-m) EQHYP7-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EQHYP7-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m) EQHYP7-0100
PC Parallel Hypercable
DB25 Male to 36-pin Centronics Male
30-ft. (9.1-m) EQHYP4-0030
50-ft. (15.2-m) EQHYP4-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EQHYP4-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m) EQHYP4-0100
125-ft. (38.1-m) EQHYP4-0125
150-ft. (45.7-m) EQHYP4-0150
DB25 Hypercable
DB25 Male to DB25 Male
30-ft. (9.1-m) EQHYP5-0030
50-ft. (15.2-m) EQHYP5-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EQHYP5-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m) EQHYP5-0100
125-ft. (38.1-m) EQHYP5-0125
150-ft. (45.7-m) EQHYP5-0150
DB25 Male to DB25 Female
30-ft. (9.1-m) EQHYP6-0030
50-ft. (15.2-m) EQHYP6-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EQHYP6-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m) EQHYP6-0100
125-ft. (38.1-m) EQHYP6-0125
150-ft. (45.7-m) EQHYP6-0150
Extend the reach
of your printing
or printer-sharing
resources without